
Ventura County Junior Tennis Association 
500 Sanjon Road 
Ventura, CA 93001  
805‐648‐3876  vcjta@aol.com 

 

We Will Be Adding Tournaments 
Watch for E mail Announcements 

 

 

Join VCJTA Today and Play in the Following Tournaments 
2025 Tournament Schedule 

 
WESTLAKE ATHLETIC CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE  January 11 & 12   - - - - -   Closes Monday Jan 6 
PIERPONT RACQUET CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – January 25 & 26- - - - - -   Closes Tuesday Jan 21 
MATCH TOUGH TENNIS @ Warner Center – OPEN & NOVICE February 1 & 2 - - -Closes Mon. Jan. 27 
WESTLAKE ATHLETIC CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE February 22 & 23 ------ Closes Monday Feb 17 
CALIFORNIA LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY -CLINIC & FUNDRAISE - - - - - - - - - -  Saturday, March 1 

            Clinic and Play with CLU’s Men’s and Women’s Tennis Team 11 to 1:30 
PASEO TENNIS CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE  March 15 & 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -  - Closes Monday Mar 10 
HUENEME HIGH SCHOOL – OPEN & NOVICE – March 22 & 23 - - - - - - -  Closes Tuesday, Mar 18 
OJAI VALLEY ATHLETIC CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – April 5 & 6- - - - - - - Closes Monday March 31 
SPANISH HILLS COUNTRY CLUB – OPEN – SINGLES & DOUBLES – - - - - - - - -       April 26 & 27 
                                                  Boys 16 & 18  might play Friday late afternoon   - Closes Monday April 21  
CLINIC & PIZZA OJAI VALLEY ATHLETIC CLUB – Sat. May 3  11 to 2   - - -  Closes Wed. April 30 
OXNARD HIGH SCHOOL – OPEN & NOVICE – May 17 & 18- - - - - - - - - - -  -  Closes Tuesday May 13 
PASEO TENNIS CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – May 31 & June 1- - - - - - - - - -   -Closes Monday May 26 
PIERPONT RACQUET CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – June 21 & 22 --------------- Closes Tuesday June 17 
SUNSET HILLS COUNTRY CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE - July 1 & 2 - - -Closes Wednesday June 25 
VENTURA COLLEGE – OPEN & NOVICE – July 19 & 20–  - - - - - - - - - - - -  -  Closes Tuesday July 15 
HUENEME HIGH SCHOOL – OPEN & NOVICE – July 26 & 27- - - - - - - - - -  Closes Tuesday July 22 
OXNARD HIGH SCHOOL – OPEN & NOVICE – August 2 & 3 --------------------- Closes Tuesday July 29 
WESTLAKE ATHLETIC CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE & Doubles  August 12 & 13    Closes Thursday Aug 7 
SUNSET HILLS COUNTRY CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE- August 16 & 17- - - -    Closes Monday Aug 11 
LAS POSAS COUNTRY CLUB – NOVICE & OPEN  September 6 & 7 - - - - -     Closes Monday Sept. 1 
WARNER CENTER – OPEN & NOVICE  – September 27 & 28- - - - - - - -     -    Closes Monday Sept 22 
VENTURA COLLEGE – OPEN & NOVICE – October 4 & 5- - - - - - - - - - -   Closes Tuesday Sept 30 
OXNARD HIGH SCHOOL – OPEN & NOVICE – October 11 & 12 - - - - - - - - - - Closes Tuesday Oct 7 
OJAI VALLEY ATHLETIC CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – November 1 & 2- - -   Closes Mon. Oct. 27 
SPANISH HILLS COUNTRY CLUB – OPEN & NOVICE – November 8 & 9 - -  -    Closes Mon. Nov 3 

                               Boys 18 and 16 might start Friday late afternoon 
CALIFORNIA LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY -CLINIC & FUNDRAISE - - - - - - - -Saturday, November 15 

            Clinic and Play with CLU’s Mens and Women’s Tennis Team 11 tp 1:30 
 


